
 

 

PETERSFIELD INFANT SCHOOL 

FULL GOVERNING BOARD 

MEETING DATES - 2023/2024 
 

Meeting Focus Date of Meeting Date of Agenda Date for Papers 

Finance and Resources Tuesday 26th September 2023 at 7:15pm 12th September 2023 19th September 2023 

Curriculum and Standards Thursday 12th October 2023 at 7pm 28th September 2023 5th October 2023 

Finance and Resources Tuesday 28th November 2023 at 6:30pm 14th November 2023 21st November 2023 

Curriculum and Standards Thursday 7th December 2023 at 7pm 23rd November 2023 30th November 2023 

Finance and Resources Tuesday 30th January 2024 at 6pm 16th January 2024 23rd January 2024 

Curriculum and Standards Thursday 14th March 2024 at 7pm 29th February 2024 7th March 2024 

Finance and Resources Wednesday 27th March 2024 at 7pm 13th March 2024 20th March 2024 

Governance  Thursday 25th April 2024 at 7pm 25th March 2024 18th April 2024 

Finance and Resources with Small 
Data Update 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 at 7pm 7th May 2024 14th May 2024 

Finance and Resources Thursday 27th June 2024 at 6pm 13th June 2024 20th June 2024 

Curriculum and Standards Tuesday 16th July 2024 at 7pm 2nd July 2024 9th July 2024 

 
 


